
Zagreb Open - Zagreb, HR - Feb 2026

Seniors FS - 70 kg

Draw n° Team Name
Weight

I

Weight

II

Medical

Control
*Athlete Signature

AUT Alexander SEIWALD        

BEL Muhammad ABDURACHMANOV        

GEO Akaki KEMERTELIDZE        

HUN Ismail MUSUKAEV        

IND Abhimanyou ABHIMANYOU        

POL Patryk Krzysztof OLENCZYN        

USA Caleb Wayne HENSON        

USA Tyler Oscar KASAK        

USA Ian Maxwell PARKER        

Number of participants  9

 

Signatures

Doctor Referees Weigh-in Supervisor Technical Delegate

       

 

*By signing this form, I accept that I am bound by and undertake to comply with the UWW Constitution, its Regulations

and directives

56408

54164

63294

18716

91639

20809

112831

82926

42585

Arena version 1.6


