

**Zagreb Open - Zagreb, HR - Feb 2026**  
**Seniors FS - 70 kg**

Draw n°	Team	Name	Weight I	Weight II	Medical Control	*Athlete Signature
	AUT	Alexander SEIWALD 56408				
	BEL	Muhammad ABDURACHMANOV 54164				
	GEO	Akaki KEMERTELIDZE 63294				
	HUN	Ismail MUSUKAEV 18716				
	IND	Abhimanyou ABHIMANYOU 91639				
	POL	Patryk Krzysztof OLENCZYN 20809				
	USA	Caleb Wayne HENSON 112831				
	USA	Tyler Oscar KASAK 82926				
	USA	Ian Maxwell PARKER 42585				
<b>Number of participants</b>						<b>9</b>

**Signatures**

Doctor	Referees	Weigh-in Supervisor	Technical Delegate

**\*By signing this form, I accept that I am bound by and undertake to comply with the UWW Constitution, its Regulations and directives**